
PACHET FITINGURI

I.D.: 42856193

Data publicarii	22.05.19	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 603,36 RON - 603,36 RON

Descriere: OXID ROSU - 79X 1.68 = 132.77 LEI BIDINEA - 7X 9.24 = 64.71 LEI PENSULA - 5X 4.2 = 21.01 LEI VAR PRAF - 17X 2.52 = 42.86 LEI VOPSEA 4L - 3X 53.78 = 161.34 LEI DILUANT - 6X 5.04 = 30.25 LEI ARACET - 3X 21.85 = 65.55 LEI BRONZ - 1.68 LEI VAR - 20X 3.36 = 67.23 LEI LIPICI SOARECI - 2X 3.78 = 7.56 LEI LIPICI CARTICICA - 4X 2.1 = 8.4 LEI 603.36
